Doc # 2004152271
Page 1 of 3
Date: 03/12/2004 01:44P
Filed by: KATHLEEN M THOMES-RHEW
Filed & Recorded in Official Records
of SKAMANIA COUNTY
J. MICHAEL GARVISON
AUDITOR
Fee: \$21.00

Return Address: REAL ESTATE EXCISE TAX

Kathleen M. Thomes - Rhew 23716

30244 E. Woodard Rd.

Troutdale, OR 97060

PAID (EXCMPT)

VURL VILLA DIPLE

SKAMANIA COUNTY TREASURER

Document Title(s) or transactions contained herein:
DEATH CERTIFICATE
CD (NTOD(C) (Least name front name middle initial)
GRANTOR(S) (Last name, first name, middle initial)
THOMES, BRUCE G
[] Additional names on page of document.
GRANTEE(S) (Last name, first name, middle initial)
THOMES-RHEW, KATHLEEN M who acquired title as THOMES, KATHLEEN M
[] Additional names on page of document.
LEGAL DESCRIPTION (Abbreviated: i.e., Lot, Block, Plat or Section, Township, Range, Quarter/Quarter)
LOT LNORTHWESTERN LAVE DEVELORMENT D/72
LOT I NORTHWESTERN LAKE DEVELOPMENT B/73
[] Complete legal on page of document.
REFERENCE NUMBER(S) of Documents assigned or released:
ALT ERESTCE WOMBER(B) by Documents assigned of released.
Additional numbers on page of document.
ASSESSOR'S PROPERTY TAX PARCEL/ACCOUNT NUMBER
03-12-03-0-0-0219-00 Gary H. Martin, Skamania Gounty Assessor
03-13-03-0-0-0219-00 Gary H. Martin, Skamania Quunty Assessor Date 3-12-04 Parcel # 03-10-03-0-0-0219-00
Date 012 01 Parcel # 03-10-03-0-0-0219-00
[] Property Tax Parcel ID is not yet assigned
Additional parcel numbers on page of document.
The Auditor/Recorder will rely on the information provided on the form. The Staff will not read
the document to verify the accuracy or completeness of the indexing information.



4. SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER Se. AGE-Least Brithday So. Under 1 Year Sc. Under 1 Dec Se. Under 2 194 10. 25-38-3669 Se. Under 1 Dec Decedent's Home Decedent's	1 DECED NAME	Br		G			THOMES		2.SEX M	a pate of beath October	7, 1998
SUS. ARMED FORCES? BIYES No HOSPITAL Impatent CREPOutballen DOA Office Nursing Home Decedent's Home Other (Specify) By, FACRUTY NAME (It has Institution, gave street and number) Sec. CITY TOWN, OR LOCATION OF DEATH 9d. COUNTY OF DISPOSITION (Gave sand all work open during most of whicing life. DB. KIND OF BUSINESS/INDUSTRY If MARITAL STATUS. Asserted. 12. SPOUSE (If Marined, Indoore, Gave sand all work during of the during most of whicing life. Db. KIND OF BUSINESS/INDUSTRY If MARITAL STATUS. Asserted. 12. SPOUSE (If Marined, Indoore, Gave sand all work of the during most of whicing life. Db. KIND OF BUSINESS/INDUSTRY If MARITAL STATUS. Asserted. 12. SPOUSE (If Marined, Indoore, Confederal) Donaton	2.7	7.35.63.8	(Years)	LL.			Gour	數學 人名英英	State or Foreign		
Enanuel Hospital To Deceptification Could be deadly most of working life. The interest of the country of the deadly most of working life. The property of the country of the deadly most of working life. The property of the country of the deadly most of working life. The property of the country of the coun	or South	MED FORCES?		inpatient SM	R/Outpatient	Coffee	era - 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		t's Home े □ Ot		
Constant of larger constant of working life Constant of larger larger l	\simeq \sim $_{ m E}$	manuel H	ospit al			ું ે	6. CITY, TOWN, C	Portlar	ıđ	Mu	ltnomah-
136. PIESIDENCE - STATE 136. COUNTY 136. C	CON IGN	kind at work done	OCCUPATION during most of wor	nong life.	KIND OF BUSIN	ieśśńydústry		11 MARITAL ST Never Martis Divorced (Sc	ATUS Married, d. Widowed. ecity)	12 SPOUSE (II MA	med, Widowed)
13e. INSIDE CITY 13M ZIP CODE 14. WAS DECEDENT OF HISPANIC ORIGIN? Specify No. or Yee if yes, specify Guban; Specify No. or Yee if yes, specify Guban; Specify On Specify No. or Yee if yes, specify Guban; Specify On Specify No. or Yee if yes, specify Guban; Specify On Specify. 15. FATHER: NAME 1911. maddle 1811. 12. AOTHER: NAME 1813. nindle madden 13. INFORMANT. NAME and subbonute to decease the property of th	13a, FIES	DENCE - STATE	136 COUNTY		isc CITY, TOWN	OR LOCATION		130 STREET A	O NUMBER	Tools A	Thomes
Ralph - Thomes Elizabeth - Sousa Kathleen Thomes-Spouse	13e. [HS]	E CITY 131. Z	IP CODE	14, WAS DECE (Specify No or) Mexican, Puerk	DENT OF HISPA	NIC OFIGIN? y Guban:		100000 1		Specify only highest p	rade completed)
Bishis Cresision Removal from State	S (1000)			lest . 18.	2200		2050 W				
PERSON APTING AS SLICH (O'LDWING) Gresham Runeral Chapel	ON E Buris	C Cremation E) Removal from Siz	3000	other place)						n
	21a SIGN PER	ATURE OF OREGO	N FUNERAL SERV	GE LICENSES		(Of Licensee)		resham R	neral:C	napel	97080>

RESERVED FOR REGISTRAR'S USE

REGISTRAR

TO BE COMPLETED BY CERTIFYING PHYSICIAN	TO BE COMPLETED ONLY BY MEDICAL EXAMINER
27, TIME OP DEATH 28, WAS MEDICAL EXAMINER NOTIFIED?	316 DATE PRONOUNCED DEAD (Month, Day, Year, Hour)
M O ver O No	2 8:38A w October 7, 1998. 8:38A
29. To the best of my knowledge, death occurred at the time, date, place and due to the cause(s) and manner stated.	22. On the basis of examination and/or investigation, in my opinion death occurre
(Signature)	(Signature)
	Javen Kinen mo
30. DATE SIGNED (Monti, Day, Year)	33: DATE SIGNED (Mohth, Day, Year) COUNTY
	October 8, 1998 STATE OF OREGON
84. NAME, TITLE, ADDRESS AND ZIP OF CERTIFIER/MEDICAL EXAMINER (Type or Print)	
	de la marone population on (07212

KAREN GUNSON, M. D., DEPUTY MEDICAL EXAMINER, 301 N.

36. IMMEDIATE CAUSE (ENTER ON		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	mode or oying, e.g. cansac or	Hespitatory Atrest.	and death
PART (e) PROBABLE AR	TERIOSCLEROTIC H	EART DISEASE	marker de la		
DUE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUE		\$1.5 P. S.			interval between onset and death
((b)	Jan Barrier Jan	Secretary Secretary	100 mg (100 mg (100 mg)	<u> </u>	
DUE TO, OR AS A CONSECUT	INCE OF:				interval between onset and death
PART, OTHER SIGNIFICANT CONDIT	NONS -	3. S. W. T. 1985	37. Did tobacco use contribute		If YES were lindings considered
Conditions commodifing to death	but not resulting in the underlying o	ause given in PARTI.	SDAVO C Unknown	☐ Yes XXMo	Petermining cause of death?
40 MANNER OF DEATH		OF 4TC INJURY	41d DESCRIBE HOW INJUR	OCCURRED	2 (2) (2) (2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4
Matural ☐ Pending: Investigation ☐ Accident ☐ Undetermined	Control of the same	M D Yes D No	÷ 14 0 2		
D Suicide Mariner D Homicide D Legal Intervention	418. PLACE OF INJURY - At Home building, stc. (Specify)	e, farm, street, factory, office	Ail: LOCATION (Street and N	úmber or Aural Roule Numbe	r, City or Town, State)
RESERVED FOR REGISTRAR'S USE			34 30 30 30		

ORIGINAL-VITAL STATISTICS COPY

THIS IS A TRUE AND EXACT REPRODUCTION OF THE DOCUMENT OFFICIALLY REGISTERED AT THE OFFICE OF THE MULTINOMAN COUNTY REGISTRAN. OCT 1 9 1998

DATE ISSUED

HILDA CHASKI ADAMS, MPH COUNTY REGISTRAR MULTNOMAH COUNTY, OREGON



EXHIBIT "A"---

Lot 1, NORTHWESTERN LAKE DEVELOPEMENT SUBDIVISION, according to the recorded Plat, recorded in Book B of plats, Page 73, in the County of Klickitat and State of Washington.---

SUBJECT TO: Rights of the pubic in roads and highways. Private roadway agreement, recorded December 17, 1990, in Book 121, Page 781. Protective covenants, recorded April 29, 1991, in Book 123, Page 58. Easements as shown on recorded plat. Conditions and restrictions, recorded February 23, 1993, in Book 133, Page 590. Protective Covenants for Northwestern Lake Developement, recorded March 11, 1993, Skamania County Deed and Plat Records.